
Last Name

ABSHER

BANKHEAD-SMITH

BANKHEAD.SMITH

BAYARD

BENTON

BERRIDGE

BLATZ

BREWER

BRITT

CAGTE

CALCUTT

CARABALLO ANGELI

COFFEY

cox
DE LA CRUZ

DEAN

DEL CONTE

DENDY

DENDY

DENNY

DIETER

EKLUND

FAW

FEY

FREETAND

GARNER

GARNER

GARNER

GLOVER

GRAY

GRAY

GRISSETT

HARRISON

First Name

ANN

MILDRED

MILDRED

ELIZABETH

REBECCA

CYNTHIA

RAY

LISA

KAREN

AMANDA

ROBIN TERE

MANUEL

JANICE

PATRICIA

MIRIAM

DANA

TONIA

LAU RA

LAU RA

MICHELE

CHRISTIN

KENDT

KATHLEEN

DIANE

NANCY

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

AMY

PATRICIA

MICHELLE

MICHELLE

KE LLY

JEAN
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.iob Description

CERTIFIED 10 MONTH

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

NON.CLASSIFIED SALARY 10

SUPERVISOR/DIRECTOR

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NON-CLASSIFIED SATARY 10

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

SUPERVTSOR/DTRECTOR

SUPERVISOR/DIRECTOR

NONCERTIFIED 11 MONTH HRLY

NON-CLASSIFIED SALARY 1O

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

CUSTODIAN HOURLY 12 MONTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 10 MONTHS

SU PERVISOR/DIRECTOR

NON-CLASSIFIED SALARY 12

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAT SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

PSYCHOLOGIST 10 MONTH

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

PSYCHOLOGIST 10 MONTH

Job Percent Site Name

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

lOO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

lOO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAT OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

Sum of Total Salary

55,080.00
64,942.56

333.07

72,607.90
76,896.84

57 ,924.24
60,356.30
26,243.36

28,637 .24

s2,350.20
42,soz.qq

35,618.28
64,89s.00
68,428.80
23,601.68

51,182.96
39,173.84
72,705.60

\713.44
27,988.16
47,576.50

9t,796.76
50,238.40
s9,s2s.28
27 ,338.84
54,885.60

2,775.38
58,644.00

50,068.80
70,067.76

1,243.64

30,680.50
60,588.00



HEARN

IRISH

JACKSON

JOHNSON

JONES

KIDD

LOVE IADY

LYNTHACUM

MABE

MALONE

MCMILLAN

MCNEILL

METCALF

OLDHAM

OLDHAM

PERRY

PHILLIPS

POTTER

PURVIS

REMZI

RETTIG

RIVERA

ROSEBORO

SAGER

SAIAZAR

SAUNDERS

SELL

SELL

SLINGERTAND

SPENCER JR.

STEVENS

STEVENS

STONECIPHER

STUBBS

LISA

MICHAEL

DAVID

STEVEN

CASEY

DORENDA

JANET

JAMES

ALISON

MARY

ELIZABETH

TRACY

ROBERT

REEECCA

REBECCA

DAWN

CHRISTOPHER

DIANE

LEANNE

JANIRA

SHANNON

MARISOL

GRETA

ELIZABETH

TRACI

CASEY

SUZANNE

SUZANNE

MICHAEL

LEE

ANNA

ANNA

GEORGE

KASSIA

29,7 43.76

40,511.48
27,233.60
77,424.48

70,362.32
46,681.88

30,530.50
33,178.88
54,357 .32

66,747 .84

46,7tO.OO

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

TEACHER ASSISTANTS

SU PERVISOR/DIRECTOR

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

CERTIFIED 10 MONTH

CERTIFIED 11 MONTH

SUPERVTSOR/DTRECTOR

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SATARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH
NON-CIASSIFIED SAI-ARY 10
NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

BUS MONITOR

NON-CLASSIFIED SALARY 10
NONCERTIFIED 10 MONTH HRLY

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 11 MONTH

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 11 MONTH

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

NON.CLASSIFIED SALARY 10
NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH
NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

CERTIFIED 12 MONTH

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAT OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

lOO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

50 OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

67,282.50
45,681.88
72,275.50
46,966.34

lL,370.40
37,480.88
56,052.00
29,O53.72

54,564.84
s3,288.36
42,768.OO

f6,zeGq
\l!3e.!g-i

78,330.30

30,730.50
72,705.60
10,340.01

67 ,637 .36

57,385.88



STUBBS

SWEET

TROUBLEFIELD

VON CANON

WEBB

WRIGHT

WRIG HT

KASSIA

STACY

JAMIE

JOHN

STEVEN

PATRICIA

CHERYL

LOCAL SALARY DIFFERENCE 12 MTH

NONCERTIFIED 11 MONTH HRLY

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

TEACHER ASSISTANTS

NONCERTIFIED 10 MONTHS

NONCERTIFIED 12 MONTHS

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

lOO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

1OO OFF SITE CENTRAL OFFICE

5,2s9.58

27,401.52
31,394.84
49,405.52

20,933.50

38,42L.rO
45,083.48

41
6z\$''


